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SCHEDA G

kMisure di capacitàk

Multipli
del litro

Sottomultipli
del litro

hl dal 1l dl cl

100 1l 10 1l 1 1l 1
10

1
100

1
1000

1l 1l 1l

ml

Multipli
del litro

Sottomultipli
del litro

h da u d c m

hl dal 1l dl cl

100 1l 10 1l 1 1l 1
10

1
100

1
1000

1l 1l 1l

ml

1 1l = 10 dl

1 1l = 100 cl

1 1l = 1000 ml

1 dal=10 1l
1 hl =100 1l
1 hl =10 dal
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